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DATESHEET FOR FIRST CYCLE TEST FOR CLASSES III-V 

 

DATE DAY CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

06.05.2014 Tuesday ------- ------- Hindi-I & Dictation 

13.05.2014 Tuesday Maths-I Hindi-I & Dictation Maths-I 

08.07.2014 Tuesday Hindi-I & Dictation Social Science-I Social Science-I 

15.07.2014 Tuesday 
English-I & 

Dictation 
Science-I 

English-I & 

Dictation 

22.07.2014 Tuesday EVS-I Maths-I Science-I 

30.07.2014 Wednesday Computer Sc. English-I & Dictation Computer Sc. 

05.08.2014 Tuesday ------- Computer Sc. Hindi-II & Dictation 

07.08.2014 Thursday Maths-II ------- ------- 

20.08.2014 Wednesday Hindi-II & Dictation Hindi-II & Dictation Maths-II 

26.08.2014 Tuesday 
English-II & 

Dictation 
Social Science-II Social Science-II 

02.09.2014 Tuesday EVS-II Science-II 
English-II & 

Dictation 

08.09.2014 Monday ------- Maths-II Science-II 

09.09.2014 Tuesday General Knowledge ------- ------- 

12.09.2014 Friday ------- General Knowledge General Knowledge 

16.09.2014 Tuesday ------- English-II & Dictation 
Sanskrit/ French/ 

Chinese 
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